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5A GIRLS

10/23/2023

Arlington, TX
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LIVE RESULTS

Back to UIL Region II (2A-6A) & Region III (1A) XC Championship Main
UIL Region Cross Country Championships
October 23,2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - 5SA GIRLS
Team Detail - Girls - 5SA GIRLS

Top
Overall Finish List - Girls
5A GIRLS
Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 1551 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:46.57 5:43/M 12 ™
2 2 1542 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 17:51.76 5:45/M 10 ™
3 3 1496 Sydni Wilkins Frisco Liberty 18:10.33 5:51/M 12 ™
4 4 1544 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 18:41.31 6:01/M 10 ™
5 5 1543 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:41.85 6:01/M 12 ™
6 6 1549 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:48.86 6:03/M 12 ™
7 7 1604 Katelyn Wichar Prosper Walnut Grove  18:50.91 6:04/M 11 IND
8 8 1492 Sofia Golladay Frisco Liberty 19:00.80 6:07/M 11 ™
9 9 1527 Elina Bailey Humble Kingwood Park 19:07.99 6:10/M 12 IND
10 10 1454 Mia Oliver Dallas White 19:08.90 6:10/M 11 IND
11 11 1561 Galilea De La Garza McKinney North 19:16.95 6:12/M 11 ™
12 12 1548 Campbell Lester Lucas Lovejoy 19:20.18 6:13/M 11 ™
13 13 1474 Jane Salgado Forney 19:25.32 6:15/M 11 IND
14 14 1502 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 19:31.74 6:17/M 11 IND
15 15 1516 Presley Robertson Frisco Wakeland 19:32.95 6:18/M 9 ™
16 16 1503 Sahasra Gutta Frisco Reedy 19:33.53 6:18/M 11 IND
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29
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32
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37
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39
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41
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51
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57
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(<5)
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(<5)
33
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(<5)
35
36
37
(<5)
38
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45
(<5)
46
(<5)
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48
49
50
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1597
1441
1512
1519
1494
1418
1509
1517
1524
1515
1586
1550
1493
1520
1565
1428
1601
1593
1510
1579
1595
1518
1442
1468
1614
1559
1635
1562
1567
1478
1417
1613
1629
1540
1480
1646
1484
1498
1533
1506
1483
1552
1530
1504
1497
1564

Gabriella Trejo
Juliana Molina
Rebekah Gould
Addison Hatchett
Caitlyn Ruback
Leila Farda

Sophia Altieri
Madelyn Schroeder
Cara Sullens

Taylor Phan

Jahnae Nickerson
Kaylee Martin
Sophie Lopez

Kylea Hatfield
Katelin Kenealey
Cassie Vargas

Alicja Lodko

Talyn Leake

Avery Armstrong
Alexia Hawkins
Abigail Ortega
Isabella Wertz
Daniela Bravo
Leslie Brooke Cooksy
Shaylie Parkin

Mya Caballero
Amy Vazquez

Sierra Franjesevic
Rossi Lira

Cholee Kim

Kaya Davis

Xitlali Mendoza-Hale
Gracie Gibbs
Mackenzie Robinson
Georgia Mayfield
Sheily Morales Barrios
Nandini Vegesana
Addison Leffke
Alyssa Toppass
Audrey Rush
Anastasia Usovich
Giselle Gonzalez
Lucy Foltz
Savannah Gyure
Kayla Winter

Niyana Green

Princeton

Dallas Kimball
Frisco Wakeland
Hallsville

Frisco Liberty
Carrollton Turner
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Hallsville

Frisco Wakeland
New Caney Porter
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty
Hallsville
McKinney North
Crandall

Prosper Walnut Grove
North Mesquite
Frisco Wakeland
Mount Pleasant
North Mesquite
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Molina
Forney

Sherman
McKinney North
Tyler

McKinney North
McKinney North
Frisco Centennial
Carrollton Turner
Sherman
Texarkana Texas
Longview Pine Tree
Frisco Centennial
Whitehouse
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Lone Star
Humble Kingwood Park
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Centennial
Lufkin

Humble Kingwood Park
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Liberty
McKinney North

19:48.39
19:52.51
19:56.29
19:56.53
19:57.38
19:58.70
20:01.37
20:03.91
20:07.85
20:15.13
20:22.49
20:22.59
20:24.52
20:27.82
20:29.94
20:31.70
20:32.58
20:39.32
20:40.56
20:41.29
20:43.53
20:46.99
20:47.76
20:49.25
20:50.65
20:51.66
20:52.45
20:53.64
20:54.72
20:55.58
20:59.08
20:59.58
21:02.09
21:03.94
21:05.77
21:06.94
21:08.90
21:14.60
21:22.60
21:23.07
21:23.54
21:28.11
21:29.76
21:31.08
21:31.39
21:31.95
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84
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O'All Place Score Bib No

55
(<5)
56
57
58
59
60
61
(<5)
62
63
64
65
(<5)
66
67
68
69
70
(<5)
71
72
73
74
(<5)
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
(<5)
83
84
85
86

1526
1580
1599
1500
1490
1425
1576
1491
1487
1633
1554
1424
1583
1457
1598
1602
1422
1522
1531
1534
1528
1523
1560
1537
1607
1505
1603
1521
1555
1582
1600
1532
1590
1605
1476
1475
1581
1573

Emma Adams
Kayla Reeves
Chloe Cudd
Charishma Chelluboina
Aleyah Davila
Katelyn Sorensen
Yaretzi Munoz
Meghan Deshetler
Sophie Fernandes
Zoey Richardson
Isabella Meggiato
Erin Puricelli
Amie Casey

Linda Bibbs

Mia Betanzo
Evelyne Ohlmeyer
Melani Ovalle
Haylea Jordan
Isabel Monks
Aurora Egbe
Mary De Jesus
Annie Locke
Kailee Critchfield
Andrea Garcia
Esme Rodriguez
Amy Niermann
Hannah Strong
Addisyn Horn
Maria Moreno-Corona
Rosario Botello
Cameron Griffiths
Sophia Sullivan
Haven Crabb
Emily Herrera
Alyssa Trammell
Mabry Sykes
Zayda Alanis
Aubrey Hughes

Humble Kingwood Park
Nacogdoches

Prosper Walnut Grove
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Liberty
Carrollton Turner
Mesquite Poteet

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Emerson
Texarkana Texas

Lufkin

Carrollton Turner

New Caney Porter
Dayton

Prosper Walnut Grove
Prosper Walnut Grove
Carrollton Turner
Hallsville

Humble Kingwood Park
Longview

Humble Kingwood Park
Hallsville

McKinney North
Longview Pine Tree
Red Oak

Frisco Reedy

Prosper Walnut Grove
Hallsville

Lufkin

New Caney Porter
Prosper Walnut Grove
Humble Kingwood Park
North Mesquite

Red Oak

Forney

Forney

New Caney Porter
Mesquite Poteet

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106

87
88
89
90
91
(<5)

1572
1501
1636
1421
1538
1606

Elyzah Hernandez
Gabriella Dutcher
Dayanara Arevalo

Dhivya Meenakshisundaram

La'Tauyna Lewis

Morgynn Maines

Team

Mesquite Poteet
Frisco Reedy

West Mesquite
Carrollton Turner
Longview Pine Tree
Red Oak

21:32.10
21:34.71
21:34.81
21:36.07
21:37.92
21:40.07
21:43.79
21:48.51
21:50.58
21:53.80
21:55.60
22:01.19
22:04.33
22:04.48
22:04.74
22:05.19
22:09.17
22:13.03
22:16.98
22:18.48
22:21.65
22:22.28
22:22.49
22:28.32
22:28.70
22:33.28
22:36.26
22:36.47
22:39.45
22:42.04
22:44.63
22:45.92
22:47.18
22:48.06
22:50.63
22:51.38
22:54.36
22:56.09

Time
22:56.81
22:56.87
23:04.16
23:08.71
23:08.99
23:10.07

6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M

Pace
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
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9
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9
11 ™
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9
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9
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11
10
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9
9
10
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Year Qualifier
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9
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

92
93
94
95
(<5)
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
(<5)
116
(<5)
117
(<5)
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
(<5)
131
132

1448
1462
1587
1608
1431
1469
1610
1634
1632
1553
1639
1444
1471
1482
1569
1486
1557
1584
1631
1449
1479
1622
1627
1451
1630
1439
1571
1456
1588
1427
1423
1525
1641
1558
1467
1628
1611
1535
1620
1621
1458
1640
1539
1436
1615
1536

Leah Serritos

Miley Lopez

Karen Solis

Marisol Castaneda
Yuridia Arizmendi Salcedo
Ryann Cyriaque
Ella Hackett
Elizabeth Sharp
Jakia Moore

Alyssa Jasso

[lliana Lopez

Jia Diaz

Brooklyn Lawrenson
Anya Raju

Melanie Coronado
Dylan Volk

Jomaira Nolazco
Mia Flores

Unigue McGown-Smith
Maya Crawford
Kaylee Kim
Katelynn Jimenez
Yadira Valdelamar
April Martinez
Catherine Loomis
Emma Wilson
Alexa Harris
Gracelyn Wright
Terrionna Taylor
Ava Teal

Kelly Pesina

Valerie Trejo
Izabella Mejia
Gabriella Sanchez
Audrey Carlson
Kayleigh Cooper
Aleena Martinez
Jacqueline Barrera
Paulina Contreras
Stefanie Hernandez
Marely Arias
Daniella Martinez
Yamile Morales
Kamrynn Martinez
Haley Santiesteban
Sidney Bryan-Myers

Dallas Sunset
Ennis

New Caney Porter
Sherman

Dallas Hillcrest
Forney

Sherman
Texarkana Texas
Texarkana Texas
Lufkin

West Mesquite
Dallas Sunset
Forney

Frisco Centennial
Mesquite Poteet
Frisco Centennial
Lufkin

New Caney Porter
Texarkana Texas
Dallas White
Frisco Centennial
Terrell

Terrell

Dallas White
Texarkana Texas
Dallas Hillcrest
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Wilson
New Caney Porter
Crandall
Carrollton Turner
Hallsville

West Mesquite
Lufkin

Forney

Texarkana Texas
Sherman
Longview Pine Tree
Terrell

Terrell

Ennis

West Mesquite
Longview Pine Tree
Dallas Hillcrest
Sherman

Longview Pine Tree

23:10.76
23:13.83
23:17.87
23:24.07
23:25.86
23:30.42
23:35.59
23:37.01
23:40.08
23:40.85
23:43.41
23:46.57
23:46.69
23:47.61
23:50.43
23:51.19
23:52.40
23:52.75
23:54.23
24:00.33
24:02.04
24:06.40
24:06.55
24:10.23
24:10.51
24:14.56
24:21.80
24:24.55
24:26.74
24:27.30
24:32.49
24:33.42
24:33.74
24:35.38
24:39.29
24:42.04
24:42.25
24:42.70
24:49.28
24:50.15
24:53.80
24:55.24
24:59.25
25:06.24
25:06.41
25:09.72

7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M

12
10
11
10
12
12
10
10

12
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
11

11
10
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10
10
10
10
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12

12

12
10
12
12
10
12
10
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180

(<5)
133
(<5)
134
135
136
137
(<5)
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

1432
1466
1429
1574
1596
1541
1592
1430
1577
1447
1625
1591
1460
1556
1623
1445
1455
1609
1443
1461
1465
1618
1446
1643
1642
1453
1450
1637

Amy Escorza
Lauren Tran
Mireya Perez
Alaisia Jackson
Lyla Talley

Joslyn Silva

Liliana Landaverde
Janelle Ramos
Ysmari Ortiz

Sara Oliveros
Jennifer Ramirez
Sherlyn Garza-Perez
Aleksus Gonzales
Aria Nelson

Mia Landa

Sofia Gonzalez
Maria Rueda Chala
Paola Gonzalez
Eva Coleman
Kamya Jackson
Georgia Tabb
Andrea Andrade
Leila Martinez
Ariana Pina
Ashley Molina
Victoria Myers
Synai Florence
Jennifer Chamu

Dallas Hillcrest
Ennis

Dallas Adamson
Mesquite Poteet
North Mesquite
Longview Pine Tree
North Mesquite
Dallas Adamson
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Sunset
Terrell

North Mesquite
Ennis

Lufkin

Terrell

Dallas Sunset
Dallas White
Sherman

Dallas Sunset
Ennis

Ennis

Terrell

Dallas Sunset
West Mesquite
West Mesquite
Dallas White
Dallas White
West Mesquite

25:16.22
25:17.05
25:19.35
25:20.17
25:29.78
25:31.14
25:49.41
26:00.73
26:08.08
26:17.90
26:22.14
26:24.74
26:37.30
26:44.90
26:49.92
27:19.73
27:20.06
27:21.96
27:31.93
27:48.80
27:50.82
27:51.60
28:03.40
28:32.67
29:31.81
31:03.94
31:03.96
34:44.59

8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:11/M
9:30/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
11:11/M

11
10
10
12

10
11

11
11

12
12
10
11
10
12

10
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
11



Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 18
Pos Bib No Name

1551
1542
1544
1543
1549
1548
1550
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Sara Morefield
Camryn Benson
Bridget Bernal
Peyton Benson
Kailey Littlefield
Campbell Lester
Kaylee Martin

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 99

0
(=]

1516
1512
1509
1517
1515
1510
1518
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s Bib No Name

Presley Robertson
Rebekah Gould

Sophia Altieri

Madelyn Schroeder
Taylor Phan

Avery Armstrong

Isabella Wertz
Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 110
Pos Bib No Name
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Sydni Wilkins
Sofia Golladay
Caitlyn Ruback
Sophie Lopez
Kayla Winter
Aleyah Davila
Meghan Deshetler

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 154

0
(=]

1561
1565
1559
1562
1567
1564
1560

\lO\U‘I-hUJNI—‘l

s Bib No Name

Galilea De La Garza
Katelin Kenealey

Mya Caballero

Sierra Franjesevic

Rossi Lira

Niyana Green

Kailee Critchfield

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 187
Pos Bib No Name

Final Team Results - Girls

Year
12
10
10
12
12
11
10

Year
9
11
10
12
11
9
10

Year
12
11
10
12
12
11
11

Year
11
11
10
11
11
12
11

Year

5A GIRLS

O'All Place

A AN

(12)
(26)

O'All Place
15
17
21
22
24
(32)
(34)

O'All Place

19
27
53

(58)

(61)

O'All Place
11
29
37
38
39
(54)
(73)

O'All Place

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:31:50.35

Cum Place
1
3
7
12
18

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:39:49.65

Cum Place
15
32
53
75
99

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:39:04.42

Cum Place
3
11
30
57
110

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:42:26.91

Cum Place

11
40
77
115
154

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:43:35.49

Cum Place

Ave Time:18:22.07

Time

Cum Time Time Back

17:46.57
17:51.76
18:41.31
18:41.85
18:48.86
19:20.18
20:22.59

17:46.57 0:00.00
35:38.33 0:05.19
54:19.64 0:54.74
1:13:01.49 0:55.28
1:31:50.35 1:02.29
1:51:10.53 1:33.61
2:11:33.12  2:36.02

Ave Time:19:57.93

Time

Cum Time Time Back

19:32.95
19:56.29
20:01.37
20:03.91
20:15.13
20:40.56
20:46.99

19:32.95 1:46.38
39:29.24 2:09.72
59:30.61 2:14.80
1:19:34.52  2:17.34
1:39:49.65 2:28.56
2:00:30.21 2:53.99
2:21:17.20 3:00.42

Ave Time:19:48.88

Time

Cum Time Time Back

18:10.33
19:00.80
19:57.38
20:24.52
21:31.39
21:37.92
21:48.51

18:10.33 0:23.76
37:11.13 1:14.23
57:08.51 2:10.81
1:17:33.03  2:37.95
1:39:04.42 3:44.82
2:00:42.34 3:51.35
2:22:30.85 4:01.94

Ave Time:20:29.38

Time

Cum Time Time Back

19:16.95
20:29.94
20:51.66
20:53.64
20:54.72
21:31.95
22:22.49

19:16.95 1:30.38

39:46.89 2:43.37
1:00:38.55 3:05.09
1:21:32.19 3:07.07
1:42:26.91 3:08.15
2:03:58.86  3:45.38
2:26:21.35 4:35.92

Ave Time:20:43.10

Time

Cum Time Time Back
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1 1502 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 11 14 14 19:31.74 19:31.74  1:45.17
2 1503 Sahasra Gutta 11 16 30 19:33.53 39:05.27  1:46.96
3 1506 Audrey Rush 10 48 78 21:23.07 1:00:28.34 3:36.50
4 1504 Savannah Gyure 11 52 130 21:31.08 1:21:59.42 3:4451
5 1500 Charishma Chelluboina 12 57 187 21:36.07 1:43:35.49 3:49.50
6 1505 Amy Niermann 12 (75) 22:33.28 2:06:08.77 4:46.71
7 1501 Gabriella Dutcher 12 (88) 22:56.87 2:29:05.64 5:10.30
Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:45:07.51 Ave Time:21:01.50
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1519 Addison Hatchett 11 18 18 19:56.53 19:56.53  2:09.96
2 1524 CaraSullens 10 23 41 20:07.85 40:04.38 2:21.28
3 1520 Kylea Hatfield 11 28 69 20:27.82 1:00:32.20 2:41.25
4 1522 Haylea Jordan 12 69 138 22:13.03 1:22:45.23 4:26.46
5 1523 Annie Locke 9 72 210 22:22.28 1:45:07.51 4:35.71
6 1521 Addisyn Horn 10 (77) 22:36.47 2:07:43.98 4:49.90
7 1525 Valerie Trejo 9 (119) 24:33.42 2:32:17.40 6:46.85
Team - Prosper Walnut Grove Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 226 Team Score (times): 1:45:08.23 Ave Time:21:01.65
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1604 Katelyn Wichar 11 7 7 18:50.91 18:50.91  1:04.34
2 1601 Alicja Lodko 11 30 37 20:32.58 39:23.49  2:46.01
3 1599 Chloe Cudd 9 56 93 21:34.81 1:00:58.30 3:48.24
4 1598 Mia Betanzo 11 66 159 22:04.74 1:23:03.04 4:18.17
5 1602 Evelyne Ohlmeyer 11 67 226 22:05.19 1:45:08.23 4:18.62
6 1603 Hannah Strong 11 (76) 22:36.26 2:07:44.49 4:49.69
7 1600 Cameron Griffiths 9 (80) 22:44.63 2:30:29.12 4:58.06
Team - Humble Kingwood Park Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 232 Team Score (times): 1:45:49.43 Ave Time:21:09.89
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1527 Elina Bailey 12 9 9 19:07.99 19:07.99  1:21.42
2 1533 Alyssa Toppass 9 47 56 21:22.60 40:30.59 3:36.03
3 1530 Lucy Foltz 11 51 107 21:29.76 1:02:00.35 3:43.19
4 1526 EmmaAdams 11 55 162 21:32.10 1:23:32.45 3:45.53
5 1531 Isabel Monks 12 70 232 22:16.98 1:45:49.43 4:30.41
6 1528 Mary De Jesus 12 (71) 22:21.65 2:08:11.08 4:35.08
7 1532 Sophia Sullivan 11 (81) 22:45.92 2:30:57.00 4:59.35
Team - Carrollton Turner Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 252 Team Score (times): 1:46:48.21 Ave Time:21:21.64
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1418 LeilaFarda 11 20 20 19:58.70 19:58.70  2:12.13
2 1417 Kaya Davis 10 41 61 20:59.08 40:57.78  3:12.51
3 1425 Katelyn Sorensen 11 59 120 21:40.07 1:02:37.85 3:53.50
4 1424 Erin Puricelli 10 64 184 22:01.19 1:24:39.04 4:14.62
5 1422 MelaniOvalle 11 68 252 22:09.17 1:46:48.21 4:22.60
6 1421 Dhivya Meenakshisundaram 9 (90) 23:08.71 2:09:56.92 5:22.14



7 1423 Kelly Pesina 12 (118) 24:32.49 2:34:29.41 6:45.92

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 284 Team Score (times): 1:48:21.40 Ave Time:21:40.28
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1478 Cholee Kim 10 40 40 20:55.58 20:55.58 3:09.01
2 1480 Georgia Mayfield 10 45 85 21:05.77 42:01.35  3:19.20
3 1484 Nandini Vegesana 9 46 131 21:08.90 1:03:10.25 3:22.33
4 1483 Anastasia Usovich 9 49 180 21:23.54 1:24:33.79 3:36.97
5 1482 AnyaRaju 12 104 284 23:47.61 1:48:21.40 6:01.04
6 1486 Dylan Volk 10 (106) 23:51.19 2:12:12.59 6:04.62
7 1479 Kaylee Kim 10 (111) 24:02.04 2:36:14.63 6:15.47
Team - Forney Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times): 1:49:27.00 Ave Time:21:53.40
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1474 Jane Salgado 11 13 13 19:25.32 19:25.32  1:38.75
2 1468 Leslie Brooke Cooksy 11 35 48 20:49.25 40:14.57  3:02.68
3 1476 Alyssa Trammell 9 83 131 22:50.63 1:03:05.20 5:04.06
4 1475 Mabry Sykes 9 84 215 22:51.38 1:25:56.58 5:04.81
5 1469 Ryann Cyriaque 12 96 311 23:30.42 1:49:27.00 5:43.85
6 1471 Brooklyn Lawrenson 10 (103) 23:46.69 2:13:13.69 6:00.12
7 1467 Audrey Carlson 9 (122) 24:39.29 2:37:52.98 6:52.72
Team - New Caney Porter Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 348 Team Score (times): 1:51:21.09 Ave Time:22:16.22
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1586 Jahnae Nickerson 10 25 25 20:22.49 20:22.49 2:35.92
2 1583 Amie Casey 9 65 90 22:04.33 42:26.82  4:17.76
3 1582 Rosario Botello 11 79 169 22:42.04 1:05:08.86 4:55.47
4 1581 Zayda Alanis 10 85 254 22:54.36 1:28:03.22 5:07.79
5 1587 Karen Solis 11 94 348 23:17.87 1:51:21.09 5:31.30
6 1584 Mia Flores 11 (108) 23:52.75 2:15:13.84 6:06.18
7 1588 Terrionna Taylor 12 (117) 24:26.74 2:39:40.58 6:40.17
Team - Sherman Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 394 Team Score (times): 1:53:32.14 Ave Time:22:42.43
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1614 Shaylie Parkin 11 36 36 20:50.65 20:50.65  3:04.08
2 1613 Xitlali Mendoza-Hale 10 42 78 20:59.58 41:50.23 3:13.01
3 1608 Marisol Castaneda 10 95 173 23:24.07 1:05:14.30 5:37.50
4 1610 Ella Hackett 10 97 270 23:35.59 1:28:49.89  5:49.02
5 1611 Aleena Martinez 12 124 394 24:42.25 1:53:32.14 6:55.68
6 1615 Haley Santiesteban 12 (1312) 25:06.41 2:18:38.55 7:19.84
7 1609 Paola Gonzalez 12 (147) 27:21.96 2:46:00.51 9:35.39
Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 398 Team Score (times): 1:53:36.41 Ave Time:22:43.28
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1552 Giselle Gonzalez 10 50 50 21:28.11 21:28.11  3:41.54

2 1554 |Isabella Meggiato 10 63 113 21:55.60 43:23.71 4:09.03



3 1555 Maria Moreno-Corona 12 78 191 22:39.45 1:06:03.16 4:52.88
4 1553 Alyssa Jasso 12 100 291 23:40.85 1:29:44.01 5:54.28
5 1557 Jomaira Nolazco 12 107 398 23:52.40 1:53:36.41 6:05.83
6 1558 Gabriella Sanchez 12 (1212) 24:35.38 2:18:11.79 6:48.81
7 1556 Aria Nelson 12 (143) 26:44.90 2:44:56.69 8:58.33
Team - Texarkana Texas Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 411 Team Score (times): 1:54:07.21 Ave Time:22:49.44
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1629 Gracie Gibbs 9 43 43 21:02.09 21:02.09  3:15.52
2 1633 Zoey Richardson 10 62 105 21:53.80 42:55.89  4:07.23
3 1634 Elizabeth Sharp 10 98 203 23:37.01 1:06:32.90 5:50.44
4 1632 Jakia Moore 9 99 302 23:40.08 1:30:12.98 5:53.51
5 1631 Unique McGown-Smith 9 109 411 23:54.23 1:54:07.21 6:07.66
6 1630 Catherine Loomis 10 (115) 24:10.51 2:18:17.72 6:23.94
7 1628 Kayleigh Cooper 9 (123) 24:42.04 2:42:59.76  6:55.47
Team - North Mesquite Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 418 Team Score (times): 1:55:29.22 Ave Time:23:05.84
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1593 Talyn Leake 10 31 31 20:39.32 20:39.32  2:52.75
2 1595 Abigail Ortega 11 33 64 20:43.53 41:22.85 2:56.96
3 1590 Haven Crabb 11 82 146 22:47.18 1:04:10.03 5:00.61
4 1596 Lyla Talley 9 135 281 25:29.78 1:29:39.81 7:43.21
5 1592 Liliana Landaverde 10 137 418 25:49.41 1:55:29.22 8:02.84
6 1591 Sherlyn Garza-Perez 9 (141) 26:24.74 2:21:53.96 8:38.17
Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 454 Team Score (times): 1:55:48.92 Ave Time:23:09.78
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1576 Yaretzi Munoz 9 60 60 21:43.79 21:43.79 3:57.22
2 1573 Aubrey Hughes 12 86 146 22:56.09 44:39.88 5:09.52
3 1572 Elyzah Hernandez 9 87 233 22:56.81 1:07:36.69 5:10.24
4 1569 Melanie Coronado 11 105 338 23:50.43 1:31:27.12 6:03.86
5 1571 Alexa Harris 10 116 454 24:21.80 1:55:48.92 6:35.23
6 1574 Alaisia Jackson 12 (134) 25:20.17 2:21:09.09  7:33.60
7 1577 Ysmari Ortiz 9 (138) 26:08.08 2:47:17.17 8:21.51
Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 464 Team Score (times): 1:56:23.20 Ave Time:23:16.64
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1540 Mackenzie Robinson 11 44 44 21:03.94 21:03.94  3:17.37
2 1537 Andrea Garcia 11 74 118 22:28.32 43:32.26  4:41.75
3 1538 La'Tauyna Lewis 9 91 209 23:08.99 1:06:41.25 5:22.42
4 1535 Jacqueline Barrera 10 125 334 24:42.70 1:31:23.95 6:56.13
5 1539 Yamile Morales 10 130 464 24:59.25 1:56:23.20 7:12.68
6 1536 Sidney Bryan-Myers 10 (132) 25:09.72 2:21:32.92 7:23.15
7 1541 Joslyn Silva 9 (136) 25:31.14 2:47:04.06 7:44.57



Team - Dallas White

Team Score (places): 535
Pos Bib No Name

1 1454
2 1449
3 1451
4 1455
5 1453
6

1450

Mia Oliver

Maya Crawford
April Martinez
Maria Rueda Chala
Victoria Myers
Synai Florence

Team - West Mesquite

Team Score (places): 592

0
(=]

1636
1639
1641
1640
1643
1642
1637

\lO\U‘I-hUJNI—‘l

s Bib No Name

Dayanara Arevalo

[lliana Lopez

Izabella Mejia

Daniella Martinez

Ariana Pina

Ashley Molina

Jennifer Chamu
Team - Terrell

Team Score (places): 618

B
(=]

1622
1627
1620
1621
1625
1623
1618

\IO\U'I-DUUNH|

s Bib No Name

Katelynn Jimenez
Yadira Valdelamar
Paulina Contreras
Stefanie Hernandez
Jennifer Ramirez
Mia Landa

Andrea Andrade

Team - Dallas Sunset

Team Score (places): 626
Pos Bib No Name

1 1448
2 1444
3 1447
4 1445
5 1443
6 1446

Leah Serritos

Jia Diaz

Sara Oliveros

Sofia Gonzalez

Eva Coleman

Leila Martinez
Team - Ennis

Team Score (places): 645
Pos Bib No Name

1 1462
2 1458
3 1466
4 1460
5 1461

Miley Lopez
Marely Arias
Lauren Tran
Aleksus Gonzales

Kamya Jackson

Team Score (times): 2:05:43.46

Year O'All Place

11
11
10
10
12
12

Team Score (times): 2:04:49.22

Year O'All Place

10
12
9
12
11
11
11

Team Score (times): 2:04:14.52

Year O'All Place

9
9
12
12
11
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:08:06.89

Year O'All Place

12
12
11
11
9

10

Team Score (times): 2:07:50.78

10
110
114
146
155

(156)

89
101
120
129
153

(154)
(157)

112
113
126
127
140

(144)

(151)

92
102
139
145
148

(152)

Year O'All Place
10 93
10 128
10 133
12 142
10 149

Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:25:08.69

Cum Place

10
120
234
380
535

Time CumTime Time Back
19:08.90 19:08.90 1:22.33
24:00.33 43:09.23 6:13.76
24:10.23 1:07:19.46 6:23.66
27:20.06 1:34:39.52 9:33.49
31:03.94 2:05:43.46 13:17.37
31:03.96 2:36:47.42 13:17.39

Finish Position - 20
Ave Time:24:57.84

Cum Place

89
190
310
439
592

Time

Cum Time Time Back

23:04.16
23:43.41
24:33.74
24:55.24
28:32.67
29:31.81
34:44.59

23:04.16 5:17.59
46:47.57 5:56.84
1:11:21.31 6:47.17
1:36:16.55 7:08.67
2:04:49.22 10:46.10
2:34:21.03 11:45.24
3:09:05.62 16:58.02

Finish Position - 21
Ave Time:24:50.90

Cum Place

112
225
351
478
618

Time CumTime Time Back
24:06.40 24:06.40 6:19.83
24:06.55 48:12.95 6:19.98
24:49.28 1:13:02.23 7:02.71
24:50.15 1:37:52.38 7:03.58
26:22.14 2:04:14.52 8:35.57
26:49.92 2:31:04.44 9:03.35
27:51.60 2:58:56.04 10:05.03

Finish Position - 22
Ave Time:25:37.38

Cum Place

92
194
333
478
626

Time CumTime Time Back
23:10.76  23:10.76  5:24.19
23:46.57 46:57.33 6:00.00
26:17.90 1:13:15.23 8:31.33
27:19.73 1:40:34.96 9:33.16
27:31.93 2:08:06.89 9:45.36
28:03.40 2:36:10.29 10:16.83

Finish Position - 23
Ave Time:25:34.16

Cum Place

93
221
354
496
645

Time CumTime Time Back
23:13.83 23:13.83 5:27.26
24:53.80 48:07.63 7:07.23
25:17.05 1:13:24.68 7:30.48
26:37.30 1:40:01.98 8:50.73
27:48.80 2:07:50.78 10:02.23



6

Pos

1
2
3
4

0
7]

0
7]

0
7]

0
7]

0
7]

1

1465 Georgia Tabb
Team - Dallas Hillcrest

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1431
1439
1436
1432

Yuridia Arizmendi Salcedo
Emma Wilson

Kamrynn Martinez

Amy Escorza

Team - Red Oak

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1607 Esme Rodriguez
1605 Emily Herrera
1606 Morgynn Maines
Team - Crandall

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1428 Cassie Vargas
1427 Ava Teal
Team - Dallas Adamson

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1429 Mireya Perez
1430 Janelle Ramos
Team - Dallas Kimball

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1441 Juliana Molina
Team - Dallas Molina

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1442 Daniela Bravo
Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1456 Gracelyn Wright
Team - Dayton

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1457 Linda Bibbs
Team - Frisco Emerson

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1487 Sophie Fernandes

10 (150)
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
11 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5

Cum Place

Cum Place

Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place

27:50.82 2:35:41.60 10:04.25
Time Cum Time Time Back
23:25.86 23:25.86 5:39.29
24:14.56 47:40.42 6:27.99
25:06.24 1:12:46.66 7:19.67
25:16.22 1:38:02.88 7:29.65
Time Cum Time Time Back
22:28.70 22:28.70 4:42.13
22:48.06 45:16.76 5:01.49
23:10.07 1:08:26.83 5:23.50
Time Cum Time Time Back
20:31.70 20:31.70 2:45.13
24:27.30 44:59.00 6:40.73
Time Cum Time Time Back
25:19.35 25:19.35 7:32.78
26:00.73 51:20.08 8:14.16
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:52.51 19:52.51 2:05.94
Time Cum Time Time Back
20:47.76 20:47.76 3:01.19
Time Cum Time Time Back
24:24.55 24:24.55 6:37.98
Time Cum Time Time Back
22:04.48 22:04.48 4:17.91
Time Cum Time Time Back
21:50.58 21:50.58 4:04.01



Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1498 Addison Leffke 11 Less Than 5 21:14.60 21:14.60 3:28.03
Team - Longview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1534 Aurora Egbe 10 Less Than 5 22:18.48 22:18.48  4:31.91
Team - Mount Pleasant Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1579 Alexia Hawkins 9 Less Than 5 20:41.29 20:41.29 2:54.72
Team - Nacogdoches Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1580 Kayla Reeves 12 Less Than 5 21:34.71 21:34.71  3:48.14
Team - Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1597 Gabriella Trejo 10 Less Than 5 19:48.39 19:48.39 2:01.82
Team - Tyler Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1635 Amy Vazquez 9 Less Than 5 20:52.45 20:52.45 3:05.88
Team - Whitehouse Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1646 Sheily Morales Barrios 11 Less Than 5 21:06.94 21:06.94  3:20.37
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